
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Biology 
4, Raja S.C. Mullick Road, Jadavpur 

Kolkata-700032 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
Tender No: CSIR_JICB/Admn 26(635)/E/2020 (2 Call) Dete 24.11.2020
Tender ID: 2020-CSIR-62956-1 

Online tenders (E-Tenders) are invited in Two Cover system from eligble Bidders who have worked for 
CPwD, Railvray, Post a Telegraph Dept, MES, State PWD, other Govem.ment departments dr Semi 
Govemment Organizations or CSIR or its Laboratories / Institutes and have usessully camied out Cold 
Rooms worts having the job of Overhauling, Servicing, Maintenance 2 up-keeping o Colc Roams Air 

Conditioning units in any Research Institute, Higher Academic Institute, Hospital, Medical Institute or 
Office Building, The tender documents can be downloaded from Central Public Proaurement (CPP) Partal 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app and the bids are to be submitted through the referred E- 
Procurement Portal only. Manual /Offine bids will not be accepted. Description of the tender: 

SI. Name of the Work Estimated Cost Contract EMD in Rs 
No. Period (Refundable as 

per rule) 

Comprehensive Annual Maintenance 12 (TwelveRs. 1,76,365/- 
Contract of Blue Star make Modular 
Walk-in Cold Rooms at 3 fioor o 
CSIR-1ICB, Jadavpur Campus. 

Rs. 3,527.0 
Months (Rupees One Lakh 

Seventy Six Thousand 
Three Hundred Sixty 
Five Only) induding 

(Rupees Three 

Thousend Five 
Hundred 

Twenty Seven 
all applicable Taxes Only) 

Critical Dates and Times of the Tender 
SI. Particulars Date Tume 
No. 

1 Online Publication of Tender 
Bid document downloaded/sale start date 

3 Online Bid submission start date 

02/12/2020 15:00 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 02/12/2020 
02/12/2020 
10/12/2020 
11/12/2020 

2 

15:30 Hr 
4 Online Bid Submission end date 16:00 Hrs 

5 Opening date of Technical Bid 16:00 Hrs 

eda 

C. Debdas 

1 
S. Halder m? 

Administrative Officer 
Dr. P. Jaisankar P. Gangu 

Head (ESU) Dy. Head (ESU SE AC) 

C.C. 1). Notice Board, CSIR-IICB, for display. 
2). In-Charge, Computer Division for display at CSIR-IICB Website. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

